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Men / 51 / 9 yrs.
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Brian* Medrano723
978981 Platinum

11.150 10.950 9.95010.850 9.80010.700 63.400
1 1 3 1 3T 15T 1 

1 

Elijah* Weitz727
936492 Platinum

10.950 10.650 8.70010.750 10.65011.000 62.700
2 5T 5T 46T 1 2 2 

2 

Nicholas* Kosarikov989
981709 West Coast

10.650 10.800 9.10011.100 10.35010.250 62.250
8 3 1 16T 11 3T 3T

3T

Noah* Easton966
1041780 VSSG

10.700 10.500 9.60010.900 9.95010.600 62.250
7 8T 2 2 6T 9T 3T

3T

Ralph* Theising725
965072 Platinum

10.150 10.500 9.40010.800 10.2509.650 60.750
18 8T 4 4 33T 6 5 

5 

Christian* Hardy211
999636 CSC Great Oaks

8.600 10.750 8.65010.550 11.05010.750 60.350
58T 4 9T 52T 2 1 6T

6T

Garrett* Nuesca724
631507 Platinum

10.750 10.300 9.3009.550 10.30010.150 60.350
5T 14T 37T 5T 12T 5 6T

6T

Ishmael* Osorio291
968110 Davis Diamonds

10.350 10.150 9.1509.850 10.05010.450 60.000
12T 20T 24T 13T 9T 8 8 

8 

Liam Hazan423
996018 G.O. USA

10.000 9.450 9.30010.600 9.85010.450 59.650
20T 57T 7T 5T 9T 12T 9 

9 

Youssof Alsakka71
954457 Arizona Olympian

9.700 10.850 8.45010.550 9.95010.100 59.600
27T 2 9T 70T 14T 9T 10 

10 

Jonathan Glover825
969425 Sokol

10.900 9.950 8.55010.150 9.80010.100 59.450
3 28T 17T 60T 14T 15T 11 

11 

Ashton* Tomes1030
1167409 Xtreme Gymnastics

10.350 10.200 9.30010.750 9.3009.350 59.250
12T 18T 5T 5T 38 28T 12 

12 

Jeremie* Jourdan512
949794 Gymnastics Unlimited

10.450 10.250 9.00010.150 9.15010.150 59.150
10 16T 17T 22T 12T 33T 13 

13 

Jake Hernandez698
973240 Payke Gym Acad

10.300 10.050 8.8509.450 9.35010.500 58.500
14T 24T 39T 35T 8 27 14 

14 

Aidan* Sutton68
969766 Arizona Olympian

9.650 10.250 8.65010.600 9.25010.000 58.400
30T 16T 7T 52T 16 30T 15 

15 

David Grodzen422
939436 G.O. USA

9.950 9.500 9.20010.500 9.4509.650 58.250
22 53T 11 10T 33T 25 16 

16 

Eric Lopez374
959337 EWG

10.800 9.150 8.80010.450 8.35010.650 58.200
4 66T 12 39T 5 57T 17 

17 

Jude Tittle672
962076 Old Pueblo

9.450 9.900 8.85010.350 9.6509.950 58.150
34T 32T 13 35T 17T 23 18 

18 

Jake Marzi776
954932 SCEGA

8.850 10.400 9.5009.750 9.7009.800 58.000
52T 11T 28T 3 24T 20T 19 

19 

Kai* Fujii318
966881 Desert Gymcats

10.750 8.400 9.05010.300 9.5009.900 57.900
5T 77 14T 18T 19T 24 20 

20 

Jacob* Rauch303
622368 Deltchev

9.650 10.400 8.8009.300 9.9509.700 57.800
30T 11T 42 39T 30T 9T 21 

21 

Conrad Weis812
941240 Seawind (CA)

7.400 10.200 9.05010.300 9.80010.700 57.450
79 18T 14T 18T 3T 15T 22 

22 

Kaleb Barnett773
978598 SCEGA

8.600 9.950 8.50010.300 9.8509.950 57.150
58T 28T 14T 67T 17T 12T 23 

23 

Brady Stark382
1030977 Edge

8.950 9.950 8.60010.100 9.7509.750 57.100
46T 28T 21T 57T 27T 19 24T

24T

Ian Wade461
966085 Gym World Central

9.700 9.800 8.7509.800 9.2509.800 57.100
27T 39T 26T 42T 24T 30T 24T

24T
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Jared Walker752
1001767 SCATS

9.700 9.050 8.7509.100 9.85010.600 57.050
27T 71 44T 42T 6T 12T 26 

26 

Zachary Tull480
1014901 Gold Country

8.950 10.650 9.0009.750 8.6509.900 56.900
46T 5T 28T 22T 19T 46T 27 

27 

Joshua Pence129
955187 American KSC

10.200 9.500 9.0509.850 8.7009.400 56.700
17 53T 24T 18T 35T 43T 28T

28T

Jonathan Gamboa722
631497 Platinum

9.000 9.900 8.60010.150 9.3009.750 56.700
45 32T 17T 57T 27T 28T 28T

28T

Jonathan Clay201
990469 CGC

10.000 9.450 8.9008.350 10.2009.750 56.650
20T 57T 70T 29T 27T 7 30 

30 

David Titzel497
956142 Gym World Northwest

9.900 10.500 9.0009.650 8.1009.100 56.250
23 8T 31T 22T 44T 65T 31T

31T

Nash Stabile151
946424 Azarian

9.550 9.800 8.50010.150 8.5509.700 56.250
32T 39T 17T 67T 30T 49 31T

31T

Nicholas Crone344
1028682 Elevate

8.850 10.050 8.8009.600 9.1009.850 56.250
52T 24T 33T 39T 21T 36T 31T

31T

Dominick* Butler963
998393 VSSG

10.500 10.150 9.2009.550 8.8507.950 56.200
9 20T 37T 10T 74 42 34 

34 

Oscar* Salazar66
1028846 Arizona Olympian

8.050 10.600 8.90010.100 8.4009.850 55.900
70 7 21T 29T 21T 56 35 

35 

Asher Klein485
999703 Golden State

9.300 9.800 8.9009.450 9.0509.100 55.600
37T 39T 39T 29T 44T 38 36 

36 

Samay Shanmugham866
948129 Stanford

9.750 8.700 8.50010.050 9.7008.800 55.500
25T 74 23 67T 52 20T 37 

37 

Graham Shawler383
1030976 Edge

10.300 9.700 8.9508.550 9.4008.500 55.400
14T 45T 67 26T 59T 26 38 

38 

Sean McLennan809
619773 Seawind (CA)

8.400 9.900 9.3008.750 9.7009.300 55.350
60 32T 59T 5T 39T 20T 39 

39 

Leo Sagolla95
1011772 Accel

9.450 9.750 8.9009.600 8.2508.900 54.850
34T 43T 33T 29T 50T 62 40 

40 

Trinidad Lopez302
948958 Deltchev

9.450 9.950 8.6508.000 8.9509.800 54.800
34T 28T 78 52T 24T 40T 41 

41 

Logan Hernandez1057
950931 North County01

8.950 9.650 8.7009.100 9.1509.200 54.750
46T 47 44T 46T 42T 33T 42 

42 

Sebastian Nilsson625
1130724 Mission Valley YMCA

7.850 10.350 9.1509.650 8.7009.000 54.700
75 13 31T 13T 47T 43T 43T

43T

Grayson Haufler492
1015140 Gym Nevada

8.350 10.150 8.8509.600 8.3509.400 54.700
61T 20T 33T 35T 35T 57* 43T

43T

Kyllian Seneka290
973718 Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.850 8.7009.050 8.3509.700 54.700
42T 36T 49 46T 30T 57* 43T

43T

Justice Solano789
957261 SD UNITED

10.050 8.250 9.1009.150 8.7009.200 54.450
19 79 43 16T 42T 43T 46 

46 

Dylan Hadley774
935021 SCEGA

8.250 10.300 8.5509.700 9.1508.350 54.300
63T 14T 30 60* 67T 33T 47T

47T

Cruz Lyon233
967469 Cal Sports

8.700 9.700 8.5508.850 8.6509.850 54.300
55T 45T 55T 60* 21T 46T 47T

47T

Ray Alzola124
1005898 American KSC

8.700 9.750 8.5509.800 8.1009.300 54.200
55T 43T 26T 60T 39T 65T 49 

49 

Isaias Arciniega860
655565 Arrowhead Spinetts

9.850 9.200 9.2508.900 8.5008.450 54.150
24 65 51T 9 64T 50T 50 

50 
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Marcos Rodriguez567
967766 IEGA

8.350 9.600 8.6508.850 10.3508.200 54.000
61T 48T 55T 52T 71 3T 51 

51 

Jonas* Werley462
1023194 Gym World Central

10.400 10.050 8.7509.450 7.6007.650 53.900
11 24T 39T 42T 76 75T 52T

52T

Miles Diffenbaugh745
994270 Rising Star

9.750 9.150 9.0008.250 9.2008.550 53.900
25T 66T 72T 22T 58 32 52T

52T

Zachary Landrum486
999704 Golden State

10.300 8.600 8.5508.750 9.0008.500 53.700
14T 75 59T 60T 59T 39 54 

54 

Ryan Scott96
953326 Accel

9.050 9.550 8.7509.100 8.4508.650 53.550
42T 51T 44T 42T 55 54T 55 

55 

Landon Mossman899
989744 Technique

9.100 9.900 8.7008.850 8.2008.500 53.250
40T 32T 55T 46T 59T 63T 56 

56 

Rigel Darkes310
951414 Demaray's

9.300 8.800 8.9008.900 8.3009.000 53.200
37T 73 51T 29T 47T 61 57 

57 

Jacob Kandallu511
1004510 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.100 8.7008.950 9.1008.350 53.100
49T 69T 50 46T 67T 36T 58 

58 

Jonah Crichton921
940355 Top Squad

9.550 9.300 9.0508.600 8.5007.850 52.850
32T 62T 65T 18T 75 50T 59 

59 

Caleb Fuller808
941232 Seawind (CA)

8.900 9.500 9.1508.700 7.6508.700 52.600
49T 53T 61T 13T 53T 74 60 

60 

Adam Kanemoto343
973708 Elevate

8.700 9.600 8.9008.050 7.9509.300 52.500
55T 48T 76T 29T 39T 68 61 

61 

Rowan Henry481
1017939 Gold Country

8.800 9.800 8.8509.600 7.9007.450 52.400
54 39T 33T 35T 78 69 62 

62 

Owen Morris566
967763 IEGA

7.750 7.950 9.2008.850 9.8008.700 52.250
76T 80 55T 10T 53T 15T 63 

63 

Dominic McMahon234
1025110 Cal Sports

7.900 9.100 8.9508.900 8.2009.100 52.150
73T 69T 51T 26T 44T 63T 64 

64 

Tai Hiroshima237
1025092 Cal Sports

8.150 9.500 8.1008.200 8.5009.400 51.850
67T 53T 74 78 35T 50T 65T

65T

Levi Jones90
1026754 Accel

8.900 7.500 8.9508.900 8.6508.950 51.850
49T 81 51T 26T 49 46T 65T

65T

Owen Barnes585
650780 JR. SUN DEVILS

7.750 8.300 8.6509.100 8.9508.900 51.650
76T 78 44T 52T 50T 40T 67 

67 

Karsten Kropat92
969771 Accel

7.250 10.000 8.5508.600 8.5008.500 51.400
80 27 65T 60T 59T 50T 68 

68 

Issac Niebuhr460
1023193 Gym World Central

8.150 10.100 8.4008.100 8.0508.450 51.250
67T 23 75 72T 64T 67 69T

69T

Michael (Misha) Provalov680
647607 Ohana Gym

9.100 9.850 7.8008.650 7.7008.150 51.250
40T 36T 64 80 72 73 69T

69T

ZJ Kirueshkin-Stepanoff238
1025097 Cal Sports

8.000 9.550 8.5508.350 8.4508.250 51.150
71 51T 70T 60T 69T 54T 71 

71 

Ethan Exum519
1009185 Gymnastics Zone

7.500 9.450 8.7008.450 8.3508.600 51.050
78 57T 68 46T 56T 57T 72 

72 

Jason Montes309
1013619 Demaray's

8.200 9.250 8.3509.100 7.8008.250 50.950
66 64 44T 74T 69T 70T 73 

73 

Gavin De Vos231
1025090 Cal Sports

8.250 9.850 8.6007.550 7.6008.600 50.450
63T 36T 81 57T 56T 75T 74 

74 

Camden Cavalieri317
966872 Desert Gymcats

8.100 9.600 8.4508.400 7.8008.000 50.350
69 48T 69 70T 73 70T 75 

75 
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Shayne Dixon337
1165778 Elevate

7.900 9.400 8.3508.700 7.2508.450 50.050
73T 60 61T 74T 64T 79 76 

76 

Brandon Young1044
1015135 Gym Nevada

8.250 9.350 8.1508.050 7.4008.500 49.700
63T 61 76T 76T 59T 78 77 

77 

Jasper Hanrahan373
959334 EWG

9.250 8.500 8.4008.700 7.5007.100 49.450
39 76 61T 72T 81 77 78 

78 

Isaiah Le338
1028701 Elevate

9.050 9.000 7.9008.250 7.8007.150 49.150
42T 72 72T 79 80 70T 79 

79 

Andrew Bonera330
958460 Diamondback

7.950 9.300 7.6007.700 7.1007.500 47.150
72 62T 80 81 77 80 80 

80 

Jake Bailey193
1002992 Carter's

6.000 9.150 8.1507.750 5.2007.250 43.500
81 66T 79 76T 79 81 81 

81 
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